Startlista Bergslagsleden Ultra 2020

Startgrupp 1
Startnummer:
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Startgrupp 2
Starthummer:

Namn:

Josef Snellman
Erik Anfalt

Simon Bloss
Jonathan Kandelin
Joel Engstrom
Josef Sandell
Fredrik Gustafsson
John Lundstrém
Per EKI6f

Mats Johansson
Andreas Kyrk
Jonas Forsner
Mattias Franda
Viktor Kjellander
Andreas Wabhlstedt
Johanna Gelfgren
Mattias Wasell

My Svensson
Bjorn Eriksson
Anders Burman
Jonas Brannmyr
Thomas Ostlundh
Erik Hogkvist

Frederik Berstad Mgse

Josefin Gerdevag
Marcus Danielsson
Victor Kesten
Fredrik Berg
Janne werner
Martin Nilsson
Hannes Andersson
Martin Lundholm
Johan Nordin
Joakim Nordqvist
Jonas Janegren
David Lundstréom
Martin Duberg

Mia Gyllernberg
Jim Andersson
David Jadeborn
Marcus Widenfors
Andreas Holm
Mattias Nétterlund
Peter Klingvall

Namn:

Foérening:
Kongsberg maritime IF
Orebro AIK

Arla IF

Orebro AIK

Team Hind
Almby IK skidor
Strdngnas SK
Tisdagsklubben
IFK Nora

Orebro AIK
Markstridsskolan
AS Grosvad
Tisdagsklubben
AS Grosvad
Orebro

MW

Salming Running
Lekhyttan
Trangsvikens IF
Nature Running
Team Wreckless Motherrul
Team Nordic Trall
KFUM Orebro
Lonesome runners
jeli kingz
Hallefors LK
Almby IK
Lekhyttan

Orebro

Team Lundholm
Torasjarvi IF
CSK Ludvika

IF Start
Tisdagsklubben
Orebro AIK

OK Tyr

CSK Ludvika
Tisdagsklubben
Stockholm
Orebro klatterklubb
IF Start

Team Nordic Trail

Forening:



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Startgrupp 3
Starthummer:
100
101
102
103
104

Petra Mangnas
Erik Wieschalla
Elin Osterman
Rickard Jorstig
John Fredén

Emil Jansson
Stefan Sager
Edmund Kurt
Karin Andersson
Anders Frick
Rickard Ahlberg
Rasmus Karlsson
Kristoffer Thorin
Richard Dahlgren
Anders Vikerfors
Joel Redeskog
Olle Trank

Emil Larsson
Jesper Strom
Jonas Fritzson
Fredric Carlson
Daniel Linder
Thomas Fransson
Kajsa rosdal
Jonas Farnstrand
Jorgen lindh
Anna-Karin Larsson
Jesper Johansson
Elaine Kriisa
Fredrik Hartman
Stefan Gustafsson
Therese Persson
Mats Frojdenstam
Erik Ahlarve

Carl Bring
Demétrio Martini
John Fredrik Karlsson
David Klingenhoff
Simon Ekdahl

Ola Elmvik
Samuel Wulgué
Christoffer Telégin
Andreas Wennerlund
Robin Eriksson

Namn:

Emma Wittler Eriksson
Mats Jansson

Henrik Nilsson

Bjorn Lundvall
Morgane Couchet

4 FV IK

Umara

Orebro

Pp runners

Orebro AIK

Nora

Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK
Vretstorps IF
Orebro AIK

Lempa SK

Orebro AIK
Vikerfors familjen
Orebro

Capital Running Club
Vintrosa

Malmo Gerillalépare

Peab If
Hjalmarsberg
Orebro AIK
Team Nordic trail
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Sthim

Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Areal IF
Cementa IF
7cms klubben
KC jogg
Orebro AIK
Hovsta IF
Hovsta IF
Girlfighters bk
Mosj6 runners
Mosj6 runners
AC Salt Lake

Foérening:

Motesplats I6pning Ludvika
Team Nordic Trail Orebro
KSK Friidrott

Vossloh Orebro

CA2S



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Senast uppdat:

Petter Kellgren
Anders Svensson
Tristan Robinet
Yves Le Merlus
Celine Pace-Soler
Christer Svedberg
Karl Holmqvist
Johan Ljung

Lisa Jensen
Thomas Rundstrom
Petri Stolt

Fredrik Birath
Marc Karlsson

Ulf Carlson

Lindha Lonnstréom
Peter Andersson
Sara Bronner
Mattias Nilsson
Anna Nilsson
Madeleine Bengtsson
Gustaf Prag

Anna Tynelius
Peder Svensson
Lisette Reuterwall
Ulrika Blomgvist
Erik Lofmarck
Martin Wahren
Magnus Steiner
Roger bengtsson
Jonny Elofsson
Cecilia Jenslin
Stefan Lillhager
Mina Anger

Pia Nybo

Antje Wiksten
Therese Olausson
Annastina Danielsson
Tommy Oskarsson
Maria Hed

20200918

gotoGemba AB
gotoGemba AB
CA2S

CA2S

OK Letstigen
Forsvarsutbildarna
Westeras Trail Society
TrailGeneralerna
Orebro AIK
Loparganget Motala
Ovescross

Brevens IF

Nature Running

IFK Nora

IFK Nora

Danfo runners
Orebro AIK

IF Start

IF Start

MMS

Holmen runners
Motesplats Ludvika
Hallsbergs brottarklubb
Runacademy IF
Runacademy IF
Nora Trail
Runacademy IF
Team nordic trail
Orebro

Team nordic trail

Halle IF

Boo Runners

IF Start

Stockholm

Lonesome Runners
Kristinehamn
Kristinehamn Multisport



